
Wed 5th May Thur 6th May Fri 7th May

P1

08:55 - 09:55 Philosophy & Ethics (1hr) Business (1hr) English Lit P1 (1hr 45)

P2

09:55 - 10:55

Break

P3

11:15 - 12:15 History (1hr) Geography (40mins) Food Prep & Nutrition (1 hr)

P4

12:15 - 13:15

Lunch

P5

13:50 - 14:50

Mon 10th May Tues 11th May Wed 12th May Thur 13th May Fri 14th May

P1

08:55 - 09:55 English Lang P1 (1hr 45) Biology (1hr 45) English Language P2 (1hr 45) Chemistry (1hr 45) Physics (1hr 45)

P2 Comb Sci Biology (1hr 15) Comb Sci Chem (1hr 15) Comb Sci Physics (1hr 15)

09:55 - 10:55

Break

P3

11:15 - 12:15 Computing (1hr) English Literature P2 (1hr) P.E. (1hr) D&T (1hr) Hospitality & Catering (1hr)

P4

12:15 - 13:15

Lunch

P5

13:50 - 14:50

Mon 17th May Tues 18th May Wed 19th May Thur 20th May Fri 21st May

P1

08:55 - 09:55 Maths (1hr 30) Maths  (1hr 30) Maths  (1hr 30) Enterprise (1hr 20) Creative iMedia (1hr15)

P2 Drama (1hr)

09:55 - 10:55

Break

P3 German H Listening French H Listening 

11:15 - 12:15 French Writing H (1hr 20) French F Listening (35m) German F Listening (35m) (45m) & Reading (1hr) (35m) & Reading (45m)

P4 German Writing H (1hr 20) German F Reading (45m) French F Reading (45m)

12:15 - 13:15 German Writing F (1hr 05) French Writing F (1hr 05)

Lunch

P5

13:50 - 14:50

Y11  Mock ExamsCORE SUBJECTS IN CLASSROOMS


